
Laser Treatment Pricing
Reveal smoother, brighter skin with our advanced Laser Treatments.

Now available at exclusive launch pricing for a limited time.

Full Face 

Neck 

Full Face + Neck+ Decolletage 

Small Area 

Hair 

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Full Face + Neck 

$500 $425

 PRICE

$300 $250

$400 $350

$750 $650

$900 $800

$425

$3,000

$300

$350

$2500

$250

15% OFF 

Decolletage

(i.e. hands, arms, partial legs, anywhere sun damage)

(package of 6 min treatments) - suggest serum additive likely cost of $70

Ultra-Light Glow (low energy- laser facial- before event)

GRAND RE-OPENING PACKAGES

Buy a 3-Visit Package and Save More on Every Session!

Full Face 
Neck 

Full Face + Neck+ Decolletage 
Small Area 
Hair 

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Full Face + Neck 

$1,100 $367

15% OF GRAND 
RE-OPENING PRICE

$600 $200

$900 $300

$1,700 $567

$2,000 $667

$1,000

$2,500

$250

$167

$833

-

3 PAYMENTS

Decolletage

(i.e. hands, arms, partial legs, anywhere sun damage)

(package of 6 min treatments) - suggest serum additive likely cost of $70

Ultra-Light Glow (low energy- laser facial- before event)

$175

SAVINGS

$150

$150

$250

$400

$84

-

-

Friends & Family " Grand Re-Opening MMC" Package Pricing 
Complimentary Cynosure Ampoule on 1st Treatment,  Complimentary Post Treatment Masks for each visit, 10% off

Revision Skin Care

Full Face 
Neck 

Full Face + Neck+ Decolletage 
Small Area 
Hair 

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Full Face + Neck 

$1,300 $433

$800 $267

$1,000 $333

$2,000 $667

$2,300 $767

$1,100

$3,000

$300

$367

$1,000

-

3 PAYMENTS

Decolletage

(i.e. hands, arms, partial legs, anywhere sun damage)

(package of 6 min treatments) - suggest serum additive likely cost of $70

Ultra-Light Glow (low energy- laser facial- before event)

$200

SAVINGS

$100

$200

$250

$400

$175

-

-

Regular Price 3 Visit Pricing
Complimentary Cynosure Ampoule on 1st Treatment,  Complimentary Post Treatment Masks for each visit, 10% off

Revision Skin Care

15% OF GRAND 
RE-OPENING PRICE


