

Laser Treatment Pricing

Reveal smoother, brighter skin with our advanced Laser Treatments.

Now available at exclusive launch pricing for a limited time.

FACIAL TREATMENTS	PRICE	15% OFF GRAND RE-OPENING PACKAGES
Full Face	\$500	\$425
Neck	\$300	\$250
Decolletage	\$400	\$350
Full Face + Neck	\$750	\$650
Full Face + Neck+ Decolletage	\$900	\$800
Small Area (i.e. hands, arms, partial legs, anywhere sun damage)	\$425	\$350
Hair (package of 6 min treatments) - suggest serum additive likely cost of \$70	\$3,000	\$2500
Ultra-Light Glow (low energy- laser facial- before event)	\$300	\$250

Buy a 3-Visit Package and Save More on Every Session!

Regular Price 3 Visit Pricing

Complimentary Cynosure Ampoule on 1st Treatment, Complimentary Post Treatment Masks for each visit, 10% off Revision Skin Care

FACIAL TREATMENTS	SAVINGS	15% OF GRAND RE-OPENING PRICE	3 PAYMENTS
Full Face	\$200	\$1,300	\$433
Neck	\$100	\$800	\$267
Decolletage	\$200	\$1,000	\$333
Full Face + Neck	\$250	\$2,000	\$667
Full Face + Neck+ Decolletage	\$400	\$2,300	\$767
Small Area (i.e. hands, arms, partial legs, anywhere sun damage)	\$175	\$1,100	\$367
Hair (package of 6 min treatments) - suggest serum additive likely cost of \$70	-	\$3,000	\$1,000
Ultra-Light Glow (low energy- laser facial- before event)	-	\$300	-

Friends & Family " Grand Re-Opening MMC" Package Pricing

Complimentary Cynosure Ampoule on 1st Treatment, Complimentary Post Treatment Masks for each visit, 10% off Revision Skin Care

FACIAL TREATMENTS	SAVINGS	15% OF GRAND RE-OPENING PRICE	3 PAYMENTS
Full Face	\$175	\$1,100	\$367
Neck	\$150	\$600	\$200
Decolletage	\$150	\$900	\$300
Full Face + Neck	\$250	\$1,700	\$567
Full Face + Neck+ Decolletage	\$400	\$2,000	\$667
Small Area (i.e. hands, arms, partial legs, anywhere sun damage)	\$84	\$1,000	\$167
Hair (package of 6 min treatments) - suggest serum additive likely cost of \$70	-	\$2,500	\$833
Ultra-Light Glow (low energy- laser facial- before event)	_	\$250	-